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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 3 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
03/02/2024 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. RADOVIC, Nemanja 07 Srem, SM 31.01 362 Q
2. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Polet Sombor 31.45 347 Q
3. KULIC, David 08 Polet Sombor 31.63 341 Q
4. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Polet Sombor 32.69 309 Q
5. VEGH, Hunor 11 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 34.73 258 Q
6. SKARO, Vukasin 09 Sremska Mitrovica 34.87 254 Q
7. BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 Novi Beograd 011 36.71 218 R
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.07 212 R
9. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 37.11 211

10. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 37.86 199
11. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 38.13 194
12. SAROVIC, Vasilije 13 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 39.69 172
13. ODAK, Marko 10 Srem, SM 46.05 110

IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 46.05 110
15. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 47.32 102
16. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 47.41 101
17. SRETENOVIC, Luka 13 Sremska Mitrovica 49.34 89
18. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 51.30 80
19. ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 51.38 79
20. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 52.06 76
21. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 53.30 71
22. BIHLER, Danijel 11 Polet Sombor 1:09.46 32

13 - 14 years

1. VEGH, Hunor 11 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 34.73 258 Q
2. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 37.11 211
3. PLAZOVIC, Luka 11 Sremska Mitrovica 38.13 194
4. ODAK, Marko 10 Srem, SM 46.05 110
5. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 51.30 80
6. BIHLER, Danijel 11 Polet Sombor 1:09.46 32

11 - 12 years

1. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.07 212 R
2. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet Sombor 37.86 199
3. SAROVIC, Vasilije 13 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 39.69 172
4. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 46.05 110
5. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 47.32 102
6. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 47.41 101
7. SRETENOVIC, Luka 13 Sremska Mitrovica 49.34 89
8. ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 51.38 79
9. LOVRIC, David 13 Polet Sombor 52.06 76

10. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 53.30 71


